
S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Jedidah Njambi Kihara 23037264 Thunguma 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Amina Twaha Mohammed 34534542 Lake Star Academy 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Ann Muthoni Njoroge 23114681 Nyeri Morning Glorly Kindergarten 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Beatrice Wachira 20012113 Muringato Primary School 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Ann Wamuitha Mwanu 22673226 Siema Academy 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Grace Wachete Mbogo 24267676 A.I.P.C.E.A Academy 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Grace Wangari Gatonye 14649195 Chieni Primary School 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Ann Wangari Wahome 21621377 Hill Stead Academy 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Gloria Muthoni Wachira 24133639 Goshen Academy 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Esther Wairimu Karimi 27839525 Siema Academy 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Lydiah Wanjiru Munene 25112340 St. Paul Junior School 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Mary Njoki Kimaru 11679141 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Margaret Wambui Nderitu 9117095 Marua Nursery 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Titus Wachira Ndiritu 2309155 Gaithuri Primary 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Alice Nyaguthii Gitonga 21713529 Gikororo Primary 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Peris Wanjiru Mwangi 25651338 Nyaribo Primary 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Miriam Wangui Ndumia 27699696 Kihingo ECDE Centre 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Rose Wairimu Thuita 20543525 Wamagana Primary 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Juliah Wambui Mumbi 28925420 Kihatha Primary 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Agnes Wairimu Kirinyu 27421372 St. Peters 5.20-5.40p.m

DAY 1 : 29 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

NYERI CENTRAL - KAMUKUNJI SUB- COUNTY OFFICE

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Mary Muthoni Migwi 20993413 Judah Academy 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Gladys Muthoni Mwangi 22114149 A.I.P.C.E Academy 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Teresa Muthoni Kinyua 2496315 Beach Academy 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Veronicah Wacheke Waigwa 29219604 Nyeri Kindergarten 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Margaret Wangui Gitonga 11253884 Kericho Primary 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Esther Wangui Munene 22966082 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Jane Kirigo Ritho 12477556 Ark Road Academy 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Polly Njoki Ndungu 21991492 Blue Rose Academy 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Ruth Nyambura Wahome 31811621 Nyeri Fountain Kindergarten 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Margaret Njoki Ruhiu 21728449 St. Michael Nursery 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Virginiah Wanjiku 9811276 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Juliet wairimu Kabatha 22175411 St. Teresa Nursery 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Annah Wanjiku Gachembui 14521834 Githwariga  Primary 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Magdaline Wacheke Mumbi 23881897 Nyeri Blue Bells 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Elizabeth Nyanjau Wangari 20466094 Clean Win School 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Jeniffer Akinyi Aboge 23645875 Nyeri Kindergarten 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Grace Nyawira Murage 21776144 Utafiti Nursery 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Elijah Murimi Ndiritu 29654580 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Nancy Mumbi Karobia 13460076 Thangeni Academy 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Elizabeth Wanjiru Njeri 21125676 Joy Spring Brush Academy 5.20-5.40p.m

DAY 2 : 30 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK

NYERI CENTRAL - KAMUKUNJI SUB- COUNTY OFFICE



S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Joseph Kabia Muthoni 26786781 Holy Angels School 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Teresa Wamuyu Mirichu 28035264 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Lucy Wanjiku Wanjohi 26333654 Nyeri Fountain Kindergarten 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Amos Njeru Chira 25753769 Thigithu Primary School 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Edith Beatrice Wambui Njagi 7440212 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Peris Wangui Wachira 24997644 Kariguini Primary 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Mary Muthoni Wanjohi 24764129 Gatura Primary 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Lydiah Wambui Mwangi 31757469 Immaculate Academy 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Beatrice Mbeere Muchangi 23620415 St. Ann's Ngandu Catholic 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Elsie Christine Mumbi 32577700 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Esther Wanjiku Macharia 25086517 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Mary Muthoni Muriuki 200028542 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Jedidah Muthoni Muriuki 24120208 Tumutumu Hills Academy 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Ann Wanjiku Karuhiu 26956081 Magutu Primary 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Esther Wanjiru Waichamuiru  22002176 Sunrise Tetu Junior 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Mary Wambura Mwangi 10188045 Gachugu Academy 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Grace Wakiuru Mwangi 21725543 4.05-4.25 p.m

PANEL II

NYERI CENTRAL - BLOCK 'C'  EDUCATION OFFICE

LUNCH BREAK

DAY 1: 29 TH NOVEMBER, 2018



S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Mercy Njoki Kabutu 22548184 Wamagana Primary 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Agnes Wahito Mukunya 11413654 Kianyaga Primary 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Ann Wangui Gitonga 13725437 Kiambuiri Primary 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Lucy Wangechi Ndirangu 11776951 Vision Academy 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Peris Wairimu Wangari 25394242 Judah Academy 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Jeniffer Njeri Ngatia 28615811 Mirichu A.I.P.C.E.A Academy 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Hellen Nyambura Irungu 24597063 Abrhams Kangubiri Preparatory 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Mary Wairimu Muthee 24217992 Thageini Advestist Academy 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Purity Wangui Ndirangu 27944477 Sunrise Academy 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Daniel Mugo Maimba 23048103 Thageini Academy 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Jeniffer Wangechi Kabati 200042269 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Salome Watetu Ndirangu 3265803 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Lucy Nyanjau Mwangi 30640090 Githwariga Primary 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Isabael Muthoni Ngatia 217229702 St. Stephen Academy 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Margaret Wanjiru Macharia 13459325 Kiandu Nursery 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Elizabeth Wangui Wangai 20349992 Ndugumano Primary 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Florence Muthoni Wagate 20722268 Kigwadi Primary 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Monicah Wangechi Wanjohi 13544035 King'ong'o Primary 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Hellen Wairimu King'ori 25225748 Gondo Primary 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Optuna Nyandia Wandeto 28396977 Redwood Academy 5.20-5.40p.m

TETU - WAMAGANA SUB- COUNTY OFFICE

DAY 1 : 29 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Francis Muthui Wamucii 24661624 Kahigaini Primary 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Mary Wangari Kuria 26097455 A.I.P.C.E.A Muthuaini 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Monicah Wanjiku Wamathai 25180544 Valley View Academy 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Ruth Wanjugu Ndungu 24056817 Steiner Academy 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Emma Wanjiku Murithi 29412390 St. Benendict  Academy 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Monica Wagaki Ndiangui 23988475 St. Jude Academy 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Phoebe Wanjiru Mwangi 26888089 Campass Academy 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Jecinta Wangechi Nderitu 31400000 St. Andrew's Kariguini 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Peris Wangui Wachira 24997644 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Rachael Wanjiru Chege 29137735 Holy Angles Academy 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Lydiah Mwangi 24112944 St. Patrick Kanyange 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Shelmith Wambui Muhoro 25610621 Joflo Star Shine 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Merioth Wanjira Mbutu 10888175 Nyahururu Highway 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Mary Njambi Muthomi 23728652 Busara Forest View Academy 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Mary Wahiga Wachira 25761382 Mathakwani Primary 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Alice Njoki Muthoni 287908819 Morning Glory 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Nancy Wairimu Karuiru 33202173 Karima Primary 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Rosemary Muthoni Maina 24113805 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Mary Mahiga 25761382 Mathakwani Primary 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Margaret Wacuka Wokabi 26449176 Joy Spring Brush Academy 5.20-5.40p.m

DAY 2 : 30 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK

TETU - WAMAGANA SUB- COUNTY OFFICE



S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Sabina Wanjiku Muriithi 29835236 Kigwadi Primary 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Susan Wairimu Munene 28484009 Kaiguri Primary 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Serah Waithera Murichu 29732293 Kihatha Primary 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Elizabeth Wairimu Mwangi 27495192 Kihingo ECDE 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Miriam Gathigia Ndungu 25237273 Green Gate Academy 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Margaret Nyawira Gathiru 20377277 Huhoini Primary 10.35-10.55 a.m

TETU - WAMAGANA SUB- COUNTY OFFICE

DAY 2 : 30 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

PANEL II



S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Purity Wakarima Irungu 22010123 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Winfred Wambui Migwi 26290135 Bellevue 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Felista Muthoni Wachira 22211569 Joyester Academy 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Jelioth Njeri Nderitu 20898732 Wema Central Academy 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Grace Nyambura Macharia 13799197 Roysambu Childrens Home 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Lucy Wangechi Nderitu 11121310 Kiambogo 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Juliana Wandia Munyua 26288129 Prosper Junior Academy 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Charity Waceera Ndiritu 22401342 Baraka Joy Academy 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Elizabeth Wangechi Ndegwa 23385770 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Elena Wambui Mwangi 11802489 St. Rose Catholic Academy 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Esther Wangui Kamunya 23421266 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Martha Wangechi Ndirangu 23341342 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Edith Gathigia Kienje 24289868 Charity Primary 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Regabu Murugi Mbugua 22060293 Wema Academy 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Mercy Gakii Ngari 22562819 Sacred Heart 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Mary Wangechi Njagi 30756716 Neptune Academy 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Susan Kirigo Wirigia 22061797 Da-Ur-Quaran 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 John Githaiga Ngatia 13101912 Prosper Junior Academy 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Kingi Ann Wanjiru 24183865 Njeng'u Primary 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Nancy Waithera Kariuki 24633378 St. Jude Academy 5.20-5.40p.m

KIENI WEST- MWEIGA SUB- COUNTY OFFICE

DAY 1 : 29 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 AnnPauline Nyawira Ndiang'ui 21716856 Arkroad Academy 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Loise njamiu King'ori 11773430 King'ong'o primary 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Elizabeth Wanjiru Kabuki 22170818 Sharpener Academy 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Jecinta Muthoni Kamau 31280777 Future Leaders Academy 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Lydiah Wakarindi Muthui 22619358 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Ndiritu Mary Wambui 26006976 Evam Academy 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Hellen Wanjiku Maina 29731744 Wang'ata Primary 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Agatha Nyawira  Kagwanja 21954065 Nyeri Steiner 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Gakuo Beatrice Mukami 21805201 Embaringo 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Mwatha Jane Muthoni 23691184 Embaringo 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Waigwa Elizabeth Nyaguthii 25092077 Blessed Hope Academy 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Wakarima Agnes Nyawira 30122442 Holy Angels 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Korage Martha Kagure 13725225 Good Hope Academy 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Grace Muthoni Kabue 20541103 EX Pages(Ngaanga) 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Lydiah Wangui Gaitho 8652374 Kings Preparatory 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Milka Njoki Wang'ondu 5100557 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Mary Muthoni Wambugu 11318279 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Wifred Wangui Kahuthia 28629785 Sasini School 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Jane Warukira Maina 9116185 Wangata Primary 4.55-5.15 p.m

KIENI WEST- MWEIGA SUB- COUNTY OFFICE

DAY 2 : 30 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Maingi Catherine Wanjiru 22097370 Mapema Primary 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Margaret Wambui David 13099723 Kirinyaga Primary 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Alice Wangari Wanjohi 13100098 Josnem Academy 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Samuel Macharia Njumia 28483071 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Loise Nyawira Githauri 30170790 St. Francis Academy 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Pauline Nyambura Muthee 22245325 Mapema Primary 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Agnes Wanjiru Nyaguthii 30109813 Snow View Academy 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Rehab Nyawira Kinyua 26999896 St. Teresa Academy 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Ruth Wangui Ndiritu 22416592 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Muraguri Jne Waceera 22671080 KABATI ecde 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Mercy Wanjiru Gathara 25950511 Good Hope 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Margaret Wambui Ndung'u 12473648 Rongai Primary 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Florence Wanjugu 22366237 Desai Primary 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 George Mundia Kanyeki 11808016 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Moses Mwangi Muthee 27652258 St. Paul's School 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Kibethi Isaac Ndung'u 28086822 Good Hope 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Susan Wangechi Wanjiku 23797053 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Cecilia Nyokabi Marine 24252321 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Emmah Wangui Mwangi 25573558 St. Lwanga 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Grace Njeri Muhoro 21921589 Garden Square 5.20-5.40 p.m

KIENI EAST- NAROMORU SUB-COUNTY OFFICES

DAY 1: 29 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Lennah Gaturi Kamande 28743512 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Jane Wahito Gathoni 26483502 Nyeri Fountain Kidergaten 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Irine Kabura Kimani 20685429 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Irene Mirigo Maina 24751357 Ngareng'iro Primary 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Mbugua Zipporah Wamaitha 11412047 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Edith Wamuyu Karungo 26856463 Karicheni 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Rose Wothaya Mukuhi 10889478 Kiguru 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Mary Nyambura Ithatwa 12779251 Mwangaza 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Nduiga Caroline Wanjiru 27779344 Katheri 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Ann Wanjiru Karue 22368783 Daybert School 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Loise Wanjira Wachira 22029017 Lipela Children's Home 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Lucy Wanjiku Njeri 13801062 Daybert School 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Teresa Wanjiku Wanjau 14641227 St. Lwanga 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Mary Nyakinyua Ngatia 12779423 P.C.E.A Mahiga 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Jane Kiraithe 22620033 St. Francis Catholic 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Florence Muthoni Kaguura 21082749 Daybert School 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Susan Wairimu Kinyua 13885921 Daybert School 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Susan Waithera Munyiri 30195136 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Rose Njoki Maina 23342215 Green gate Academy 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Magdalene Muthoni Gathuri N/A 5.20-5.40 p.m

KIENI EAST- NAROMORU SUB-COUNTY OFFICES

DAY 2: 30TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Jane Wanjiru Mwangi 25612629 Ndimaini A.I.P.C.A 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Mary Gathoni Maina 31634788 St. Gilbert 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Murimi Esther Muthoni 21619630 P.C.E.A Gikororo Academy 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Maina Felicia Muthoni 25891396 Wambugu Nyamu Academy 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Lydia Wangari Wanjira 25855654 St. Lukes Academy 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Charity Wamutitu Wanjiku 24733942 Future Leaders  Academy 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Elizabeth Wanjiku Murogo 23854774 Blue Rose Academy 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Mary Wanjiku Karaba 10137271 Ngunguru Primary 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Mercy Wangu Mathenge 22205389 Thengeini Primary 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Nancy  Wakere Mathenge 22439435 Gathirathiru 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Joyce Muthoni Njure 28521721 Rititi Primary 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Elizabeth Wanjiku Murage 10967648 Wangata Primary 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Mary Wambui Wairimu 27912081 Wachee 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Rachael Wanjiru Karaya 22045039 Karatina D.E.B 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Jane Gathigia Wachira 22226588 Kiamwangi Primary 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Mary Mumbi Wanjiku 29592276 Morning Star 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Rachael Wanjiru Karaya 27306843 St. Francis 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Susan Wangui Gathigia 24083221 Highlight Nursery 4.30-4.50 p.m

MATHIRA  EAST- KARATINA SUB-COUNTY OFFICES

DAY 1: 29TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Margaret Njoki Ngatia 5750740 Giakaibei 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Mary Waithiegeni kinyua 24747654 Sagana Primary 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Lucy Waruguru Mathenge 24635606 Karatina D.E.B 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Wachira Naomi Mugure 24979378 Wilkam Junoir 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Pauline Muthoni Mwangi 21612208 Kahutiini 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Deborah Wanjiru kanyuthe 11565826 Kirigu Primary 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Ngatia Hellen Nyaguthii 25684081 Gachugu Primary 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Tabitha Wambui Nyaguthii 21763720 P.C.E.A Gatura 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Nancy Njeri Muthee 3733877 Kahuru 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Roseta Wamaitha Kagema 10733761 Ngaini 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Wanjohi Ann Nyambura 25925790 Gikumbo 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Ann Wagithi Mwago 13320533 Ngandu 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Florence Wairimu Muriuki 22441146 Kianjeneni 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Rose Njoki Maina 23342215 Green gate Academy 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Marion Wairimu Maina 24732919 Gathogorero 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Annastacia Kahiga Wamae 24328666 Gikumbo Primary 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Joyce Muthoni Njure 28521721 Rititi Primary 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Joyce Wanjiku Munyugi 26016499 Daybert Scholl 4.30-4.50 p.m

MATHIRA  EAST- KARATINA SUB-COUNTY OFFICES

DAY 2: 30TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Rachael Wakiuru Wachieni 14641487 Karatina D.E.B 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Agnes Wanjira 13426977 Thuti Primary 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Mercy Muthoni Kamwana 31384712 Hiriga Primary 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Jedidah Nyawira Kinyua 24268222 Kaagati 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Kiguta Charity Muringo 22073955 Karindundu 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Gladys Wangari Githogori 22009659 Chieni Primary 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Jane Wanjugu Kaburu 27840038 Grand Kago 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Mageria Judy Njeri 22637517 St. Christopher 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Teresa Njoki Gateru 20837051 Chieni Primary 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Charity Waceera Wagakinya 21762636 Igathu 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Mary Mumbi Mwangi 12780798 Muruguru Primary 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Esther Nyambura Mbuthia 13099429 Kianjogu 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Teresa Wamuyu Gatheru 20417985 Kiamariga 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Beatrice Wanjiru Mwai 28037222 Kabiruini 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Faith Wangechi Macharia 11807946 Ndunduini 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Gladys Wagethi Nderi 13884966 Karaguririo 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Purity Nyaruai Mwangi 22698945 Magic Nursery 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Leah Nyaruai Mwangi 23652337 Marks Bahati Nursery 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Peterson Maina Muriuki 21937005 Tiptop Academy 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Peris Wanja Mwenje 22917830 Kanjuri 5.20-5.40 p.m

MATHIRA WEST- KAIYABA SUB-COUNTY OFFICES

DAY 1: 29TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Leah Wambui Gakuya 32373236 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Jane Wangari Irungu 30283821 ACK St. Paul kiuu 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Beatrice Wambui Maina 235511356 Bekamo 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Elizabeth Muthoni Mumu 25838396 Githi 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Tabitha Wanjiru Mwangi 22724865 Bright Preparatory 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Jane Njoki Mwangi 24625903 Kirori Baraka 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Monica Nyakoba Irungu 9323300 Rutune 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Damaris Wangui Mwangi 9553813 Kinuri 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Jane Wanjiru Gathogo 24364281 Ndunduini 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Wambugu Naomi Wangari 24982865 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Nancy Nyambura Maina 12777433 Thageini 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Susan Wambui Gatiba 22605014 Karaba Primary 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Nancy Nyambura Maina 12777433 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Agnes Wangui Muraya 21996717 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Leah Rindi Githinji 21845457 Nyeri Shining Star 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Peter Kahihu Wanjiru 24737012 St. George Academy 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Loise Nyaguthii Warima 22013405 Twilite Junior 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Beatrice Njeri Ngunyi 21962641 Ndarugo 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Jane Wangui Kiama 25781810 Greengate Academy 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Peninah Muthee 26922234 St. Jude Academy 5.20-5.40 p.m

21 Gacheru Gladys Wairimu 24528776 Neema Oasis 5.45-6.05p.m

22 Peninah Wamuyu Wanjohi 23821303 Nyeri Joy School 6.10-6.30 p.m

MUKURWEINI- MUKURWEINI SUB-COUNTY OFFICE

DAY 1: 29TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Francis Maina Wanjiku 22221207 Gitimu Academy 8.30-8.50 a.m

2 Lucy Njoki Gatere 24343469 Slopes Junior Nyeri 8.55-9.15 a.m

3 Grace Muthoni Njoya 24788501 Gathitu Primary 9.20-9.40 a.m

4 Jecinta Waithera Mugo 21610270 9.45-10.05 a.m

5 Hellen Wanjiru Kariuki 20103319 Gachiriro 10.10-10.30 a.m

6 Grace Wathuthi Mutahi 12473065 Muote Elite 10.35-10.55 a.m

7 Caroline Wangui Maina 27796882 Gachiriro 11.00-11.20 a.m

8 Pauline Muthoni Kahiga 22357669 Gatura 11.25-11.45 a.m

9 Eunice Wangui Nderitu 27350685 Nyeri Baptist 11.50-12.10 p.m

10 Elizabeth Muthoni Njuguna 28097767 Mary Immaculate 12.15-12.35 p.m

11 Joyce Muthoni Wahome 13539787 Wanjithi 12.40-1.00 p.m

12 Grace Waceera Maina 27689570 Rosebell Preparatory 2.00-2.20 p.m

13 Loise Ngina Ng'ang'a 27838384 2.25- 2.45 p.m

14 Njagi Rosaline Marigu 26993450 P.C.E.A Woman's Guild 2.50-3.10 p.m

15 Leah Wambui Wangari 33309253 St. George 3.15-3.35 p.m

16 Risper Ngure Kiama 29403118 3.40- 4.00 p.m 

17 Jane Wambui Wagai 22491336 Kinuri Primary 4.05-4.25 p.m

18 Esther Njamiu Nginyi 24023220 Mwalimu Elite 4.30-4.50 p.m

19 Wellington Mwangi Njoroge 25876022 4.55-5.15 p.m

20 Grace Muthoni Mwangi 20107096 5.20-5.40 p.m

21 Elizabeth Njoki Maina 24025318 Kinuri Primary 5.45-6.05 p.m

MUKURWEINI- MUKURWEINI SUB-COUNTY OFFICES

DAY 2: 30TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Rosalind Mugure Maina 21800076 Kamoko Primary School 8.30-8.50 A.M

2 Margaret Wachuka Maina 8649423 Kenyu Primary School 8.55-9.15 A.M

3 Ann Muthoni Ng'endo 23046691 Ruirii Primary School 9.20-9.40 A.M

4 Jane Wairimu Kiragu 26820217 Gitugi Primary School 9.45-10.05 A.M

5 Karoro Rahab Wanjiru 25881121 Munyange Primary School 10.10-10.30 A.M

6 Edith Wangechi Gathiru 22512348 Gaturuturu Primary School 10.35-10.55 A.M

7 Monica Waruguru Kamoche 23347775 Kagonye Primary School 11.00-11.20 A.M

8 Gladys Warukira Mugo 27275684 11.25-11.45 A.M

9 Gichohi Rahab Wanjiru 22175816 Sunrise Tetu Junior School 11.50-12.10 P.M

10 Ann Nyawira Chomba 28238535 Gataragwa Junior Academy 12.15-12.35 P.M

11 Judith Aoko Wanohi 24690917 Nyeri Pefa Glory Nursery School 12.40-1.00 P.M

12 Ruthu Wanjuku Weru 22511855 Royal School 2.00-2.20 P.M

13 Kamau Mary Wangec Hi 22004482 Royal Springs Ecde 2.25- 2.45 P.M

14 Mercy W. Kingori 24132554 Mumbuini Primary School 2.50-3.10 P.M

15 Serah Wanjiru Mbiri 20734047 Kaguthu Primary School 3.15-3.35 P.M

16 Joyceline Wambugu 28083478 Rukira Pri. School 3.40- 4.00 P.M 

17 Diana Njeri Kariuki 24395417 Gatugi Primary School 4.05-4.25 P.M

18 Margaret Emisikio Andai 20378059 Magoro & Co. Advocates 4.30 - 4.50 P.M.

19 Grace Wambui Gichuhi 13321645 St. Teresa Kanyage 4.55 - 5.15 P.M.

LUNCH BREAK

OTHAYA SUB- COUNTY OFFICE

DAY 1 : 29 TH NOVEMBER, 2018



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Victoria Wangui Githinji 25680573 Karuthi Primary School 8.30-8.50 A.M

2 Canditah Wanjiru 23045998 St. Peter & Paul Academy 8.55-9.15 A.M

3 Esther Karungari Migwi 28755945 Ruirii Primary School 9.20-9.40 A.M

4 Kariuki Lucy Nyawira 7440055 C & J Mt. Carmel School Othaya 9.45-10.05 A.M

5 Alice Nyambura Ndiga 23220260 10.10-10.30 A.M

6 Mwenjeri Ann Wachuka 27326534 Shalom Schools 10.35-10.55 A.M

7 Margaret Gathoni Gikonyo 23119685 Gichiche Prmary School 11.00-11.20 A.M

8 Rose Wanjiku Mwangi 20748522 St. Augustine Kigogoini Academy 11.25-11.45 A.M

9 Roemary Wambui Muturi 7028413 Gathanji Pri. School 11.50-12.10 P.M

10 Mercy Wangari Macharia 22510176 Gathanji Pri. School 12.15-12.35 P.M

11 Frashia Gathoni Wambugu 23324510 Kiangumba Primary School 12.40-1.00 P.M

12 Eunice Njoki Mwangi 26333940 Kairuthi Primary School 2.00-2.20 P.M

13 Isabell Wangechi Ngware 24763554 Iriaini Primary School 2.25- 2.45 P.M

14 Elizabeth Njeri Ngatia 24026768 Ngangarithi Primary School 2.50-3.10 P.M

15 Kariuki Hannah Wamuyu 22901684 Gathumbi Primary School 3.15-3.35 P.M

16 Wageni Beth Wanjiru 22122687 Gichami Primary School 3.40- 4.00 P.M 

17 Susan Wairimu Wanjohi 23689230 Kairuthi Primary School 4.05-4.25 P.M

18 Agnes Wanjira Muteithia 13426977 Thuti Primary School 4.30 - 4.50 P.M.

OTHAYA SUB- COUNTY OFFICE

DAY 2 : 30 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

LUNCH BREAK



S/NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT ID NO. CONTACTS ECDE CENTRE TIME

1 Esther Nyarima Macharia 14520326 Pentecostal Nursery School 8.30-8.50 A.M

2 Rachel Wangari Wairimu 25316457 Konyu Primary Sc Hool 8.55-9.15 A.M

3 Theuri Nancy Wothaya 2253067 Mwireri Ecde 9.20-9.40 A.M

4 Jacinta Wothaya Muretithi 22816566 Ihuririo Primary School 9.45-10.05 A.M

5 Catherine Wanjiku Warurugu 28382668 Ruruguti Primary School 10.10-10.30 A.M

6 Margaret Wairimu Kariuki 11320341 Huhoini Ecde 10.35-10.55 A.M

7 Wanjiku Elizabeth Mweru 27058875 Aipca Thunguma Academy 11.00-11.20 A.M

8 Florence Wahinga Mwangi 27326626 Self Employment Solutions 11.25-11.45 A.M

9 Beatrice Wanjiru Wanjohi 23502152 St. Lukes Academy 11.50-12.10 P.M

10 Milka Nyambura Kamau 24632008 12.15-12.35 P.M

11 Catherine Muthoni Wambugu 12477505 Mumbuini Primary School 12.40-1.00 P.M

12 Lydia Nyawira Murage 21995772 Ruruguti Primary School 2.00-2.20 P.M

13 Lucy Wangui Gitahi 21770253 Munaini Primary School 2.25- 2.45 P.M

14 Grace Wanjuki Macharia 33522268 Mt. Carmel Academy 2.50-3.10 P.M

15 Peter Kahuro Waithaka 8813114 St. Ambrose Academy 3.15-3.35 P.M

16 Magdaline Ngunyu Titus 14520388 St. Thomas Catholic Academy 3.40- 4.00 P.M 

17 Zipporah Wangari Wanuki 2452179 The Hilstead School Nyeri 4.05-4.25 P.M

18 Rhoda Wangari Kiama 14641243 Tumaini School 4.30- 4.50 P.M.

19 Purity Wambui Muiruthi 22280744 St. Martin De Pores Othaya 4.55- 5.15 P.M.

LUNCH BREAK

OTHAYA SUB- COUNTY OFFICE

DAY 2 : 30 TH NOVEMBER, 2018

PANEL II


